
Precinct Position First Name Last Name Address City ZIP Phone Email Legis. Districts

1 abc Committeewoman Judith Peavey 716 S. Fremont Springfield 65804 (417)-860-1636 judejudijudith@gmail.com 1c/135/30

1 abc Committeeman Jeff Barber 746 S Weller Ave Springfield 65802 417-343-5682 jbarchitect@sbcglobal.net 1abc/135/30

2 ab Committeewoman Betsy Fogle 1325 E University Springfield 65804 417-576-6440 elizabethafogle@gmail.com 2a/135/30

2 ab Committeeman Thomas Cox 1311 E Meadowmere Springfield 65804 2a/135/30

3 ab Committeewoman Stephanie Hein 940 E Portland St Springfield Springfield 65807 417) 766-6590 sgh868t@missouristate.edu 3a/136/30

3 ab Committeeman Tony Hein 940 E Portland St Springfield Springfield 65807 (417) 612-2352 tony.hein@compass-usa.com 3a/136/30

4 ab Committeewoman Donelle Blubaugh 1525 S Kimbrough Springfield 65807 (417) 450-3262 djblubaugh@gmail.com 4a/135/30

4 ab Committeeman

5 ab Committeewoman

5 ab Committeeman

6 ab Committeewoman Phyllis Netzer 845 S Missouri Springfield 65806 (417) 689-0341 pnetzer23@gmail.com 6b/133/30

6 ab Committeeman Len Eagleburger 923 S Missouri Springfield 65806 none leneagleburger@sbcglobal.net 6b/133/30

7 abc Committeewoman

7 abc Committeeman David Hubbell 2542 W Lombard Springfield 65802 (417) 319-8499 dhubbell48@gmail.com 7a/133/30

9 ab Committeewoman Patricia Dewitt 630 S Newton Springfield 65806 (417) 872-9178 pdewitt_@hotmail.com 9a/132/30

9 ab Committeeman Cody Schackelton 309 N Jefferson Ave Apt 106 Springfield 65806 417.351.0868 mrwshack@gmail.com 9b/132/30

11 Committeewoman Violet Losh 1601 S Ranch Dr. Springfield 65809 (417) 827-2301 vlosh@losh.com 11/136/30

11 Committeeman Stephen Losh 1601 S Ranch Dr. Springfield 65809 (417) 861-9525 slosh@losh.com 11/136/30

12 ab Committeewoman Cathy Primm 634 S National #601 Springfield 65804 (417) 934-0444 cathykprimm@gmail.com 12a/135/30

12 ab Committeeman Alex Primm 634 S National #601 Springfield 65804 (417) 496-4614 timonprimm4@gmail.com 12a/135/30
16 abc Committeewoman

16 abc Committeeman

20 ab Committeewoman

20 ab Committeeman Kristoffer Barefield 214 W Phelps Apt A Springfield 65806 (417) 766-4759 Kris@barefieldlaw.com 20a/132/30

22abc Committeewoman Rachel Howard-Cassady 2147 N Kentwood Ave Springfield 65803 (417) 540-9136 rachel_314@hotmail.com 22b/135/30

22 abc Committeeman

26 abc Committeewoman

26 abc Committeeman

27 abc Committeewoman Anita Kuhns 1108 W. Hovey Springfield 65802 (417) 425-3898 anitakuhns@yahoo.com 27a/132/30

27 abc Committeeman Brian Netzer 2340 N Fay Springfield 65803 (417) 522-5458 Brian91615@gmail.com 27b/132/30

29 abc Committeewoman Laramie Ellis 2541 N Clayton Ave Springfield 65803 (417) 540-0738 laramie8ellis@gmail.com 29-A/135/30

29 abc Committeeman

30 ab Committeewoman

30 ab Committeeman

31 abc Committeewoman

31 abc Committeeman 31c/135/30

32 abc Committeewoman

32abc Committeeman Jack Hembree 2323 E Rosebrier Springfield 65804 (417) 861-2481 jhemb1@mchsi.com 32a/136/30

33ab Committeewoman Juliana Schulze 505 E Ottowa Ct. Springfield 65807 (417) 425-4335 schulzeju@aol.com 33a/136/30

33ab Committeeman 33a/136/30

34 abc Committeewoman Lahnie Larmer 1523 W Whiteside Springfield 65807 (417) 249-0152 lahnie.101@gmail.com 34a/133/30

34 abc Committeeman 34c/134/30

35 ab Committeewoman Gloria Galanes 2024 S Wellington Springfield 65807 (417) 631-1185 GloriaGalanes@missouristate.edu 35a/133/30

35 ab Committeeman Noah Karrasch 2024 S Wellington Springfield 65807 (417) 887-2639 noah@corecaregroup.com 35a/133/30

36 a Committeewoman

36 a Committeeman

37 abc Committeewoman Yolanda Lorge 2747 E Verona Springfield 65804 417-844-9668 yolandacl@msn.com 37c/135/30

37 abc Committeeman Allen Burns 1543 S St Charles Springfield 65804 (417) 444-3373 kathyburns6568@gmail.com 37a/135/30

38 ab Committeewoman 38a/135/30

38 ab Committeeman Stephen Ingalsbe 2358 S Catalina Springfield 65804 (417) 773-9372 38a/136/30

39 abc Committeewoman Allison Ipsen-Schoolcraft 5011 S Pristin Ct Springfield 65804 (417)425-9923 missallizoom@hotmail.com 39a/137/30

39 abc Committeeman

40 ab Committeewoman Mary Detherow 3318 S. Elmira Ave Springfield 65807 (417) 894-7734 bob-maryd@sbcglobal.net 40a/136/30

40 ab Committeeman Bob Detherow 3318 S. Elmira Ave Springfield 65807 (417) 894-7731 bdetherow72@gmail.com 40a/136/30

41 ab Committeewoman Julia Nelson 1372 E Gretna Springfield 65804 (417) 234-4594 nelz1372@yahoo.com 41b/136/30

41 ab Committeeman Mark Nelson 1372 E Gretna Springfield 65804 (417) 353-1808 netz1372@yahoo.com 41b/136/30

42 abc Committeewoman Debbie Morris 747 W Kingsley Springfield 65807 (417) 425-3855 sugad123@gmail.com 42a/134/30

42 abc Committeeman Enoch Morris 747 W Kingsley Springfield 65807 (417) 773-0333 rydev87@gmail.com 42a/134/30

44 abc Committeewoman Ruby Allen 2379 S. National Ave Springfield 65804 (417) 848-8365 rubyallen49@rocketmail.com 44c/136/30

44 abc Committeeman Andrew Dierks 1044 E Woodland Springfield 65807 (417) 425-0424 dierks.andrew@gmail.com 44a/136/30

45 ab Committeewoman Debra Putman 1971 S. Luster Springfield 65804 (417) 860-8795 debputman@sgcglobal.net 45b/134/20

45 ab Committeeman Mark Putman 1971 S. Luster Springfield 65804 (417) 860-8795 45b/136/30

Battlefield AB Committeewoman Jo Behlmann 3402 W Vincent Dr Springfield 65810 (417) 882-7451 joeybehl@gmail.com Btlfldb/134/20

Battlefield AB Committeeman Art Kessler 4830 W Elm Battlefield 65619 (417) 860-0649 artkessler@hotmail.com Btlfldb/134/20

1st Boone Committeewoman

1st Boone Committeeman

2nd Boone Committeewoman

2nd Boone Committeeman

Brookline Committeewoman

Brookline Committeeman

1st Campbell Committeewoman

1st Campbell Committeeman

2nd Campbell Committeewoman Sondra Vaught 4566 W. Oneida Dr. Springfield 65802 417-343-2410 bvs64@hotmail.com 2ndCamp/130/20

2nd Campbell Committeeman Gene Davison 2508 S. Aspen Springfield 65807 (417) 576-8764 gdliberal@aol.com 2ndCamp/130/30

1st N Campbell Committeewoman Madison Manley 4594 E Fox Run Dr Springfield 65802 417.813.5970 madisongracemg2006@gmail.com 1stNCmp/137/20

1st N Campbell Committeeman Jeremy Manley 4594 E Fox Run Dr Springfield 65802 417 840-8197 themanley3@sbcglobal.net 1stNCmp/137/20

2nd N Campbell Committeewoman

http://pdewitt_hotmail.com/
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2nd N Campbell Committeeman

3rd N Campbell (A,B)Committeewoman

3rd N Campbell (A,B)Committeeman

Cass Committeewoman Lindsay Anderjaska 8903 N State Highway Z Willard 65781 417 861-6938 anderjaska3@hotmail.com cass/131/20

Cass Committeeman Seth Anderjaska 8903 N State Highway Z Willard 65781 (417) 860-1324 seth@teamsters245.com cass/131/20
1st Center Committeewoman

1st Center Committeeman Robert Snook 1949 N Farm Road 97 Springfield 65802 rsnook7694@aol.com 1stC/130/20

3rd Center Committeewoman Shirley Nell 8175 W. St. Hwy 266 Springfield 65802 (417) 234-0504 shirley.nell2018@gmail.com 3rdC/131/20

3rd Center Committeeman

Cherokee Committeewoman

Cherokee Committeeman Bryan Harding 1121 E Oak Tree Ln Springfield 65810 (417) 872-8973 bwharding42@gmail.com Cher/137/30

E Clay (A, B, C) Committeewoman Lanae Gillespie 2304 S. Windrose Place Springfield 65809 (417) 838-8857 lanae.gillespie@gmail.com ClayC/137/20

E Clay (A, B, C) Committeeman Jeff Munzinger 2010 S Shady Hill Lane Springfield 65809 (417) 860-7990 jeffmunzinger@gmail.com ClayC/137/20

1st Franklin Committeewoman 1Frnk/

1st Franklin Committeeman David Curtis 8445 N. FR 197 Fair Grove 65648 (417) 849-2320 cherylhopp@att.net 1Frnk/131/20

2nd Franklin Committeewoman 2Frnk/

2nd Franklin Committeeman 2Frnk/131/20

1st Jackson Committeewoman 1Jack/

1st Jackson Committeeman

2nd Jackson Committeewoman Lois Lockwood 8975 E Evergreen St Strafford 65757 417-861-1183 brycelockwood@sbcglobal.net 2Jack/137/20
2nd Jackson Committeeman Bryan Campbell 5683 E Greenleaf Ln Strafford 65757 (417) 322-3009 bwcampbell70@gmail.com 2Jack/137/20

Murray Committeewoman

Murray Committeeman Brad Newberry 204 E Knight Willard 65781 (417) 664-0174 forrel33@gmail.com Mur/131/20

Pond Creek Committeewoman

Pond Creek Committeeman

E Republic Committeewoman Valerie Rippey 1380 E Broughton St Republic 65738 417 620-0710 ERep/

E Republic Committeeman

N Republic Committeewoman NRep/130/20

N Republic Committeeman David Gragg 426 N Kyle Republic 65738 (417) 207-0734 dgragg@sbcglobal.net NRep/130/20

W Republic Committeewoman Brenda McPhail 4044 S Farm Road 75 Republic 65738 (417) 234-1764 bmcphail1764@yahoo.com WRep/131/20

W Republic Committeeman Tim McPhail 4044 S Farm Road 75 Republic 65738 (417) 234-1764 bmcphail1764@yahoo.com WRep/131/20

1st Robberson Committeewoman

1st Robberson Committeeman

2nd Robberson Committeewoman Ashley Cossins 5095 W FR 54 Willard 65781 (417) 771-1115 ashleymcossins@gmail.com 2Rob/131/20

2nd Robberson Committeeman

Taylor Committeewoman Charlotte Cline 1839 S. Farm Road 241 Rogersville 65742 (417) 693-1089 cjc0909@gmail.com Tylr/137/20

Taylor Committeeman Richard Cline 1839 S. Farm Road 241 Rogersville 65742 (417) 693-0294 rbcline@gmail.com Tylr/137/20

Walnut Grove Committeewoman

Walnut Grove Committeeman

Washington Committeewoman

Washington Committeeman

Wilson (A,C,CW) Committeewoman Frances Pitts 4693 S Forest Ave Springfield 65810 (417) 839-0755 fcpitts@hotmail.com WilCW/134/20

Wilson (A,C,CW) Committeeman Larry Pitts 4693 S Forest Ave Springfield 65810 (417) 881-3628 ljpitts@hotmail.com WilCW/134/20
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